
North Norfolk District Council
Council Offices, Holt Road, 
Cromer,Norfolk, NR27 9EN
Tel: 01263 513811 
Fax: 01263 515042
www.northnorfolk.org

1:2000 EP Team

10 July 2013
Sheringham Sports Association SO05/001
Area Outlined in Red - Dogs Banned
Area Outlined in Blue - Dogs on Leads

© Crown Copyright
and database right

2013
Ordnance Survey

100018623

Aerial Photos
©Getmapping plc

1

41

Golboro'

Spinney

60

1

59

58

VIOLET DRIVE

C
O

LT
SF

O
O

T 
D

R
IV

E 3

56

51

C
O

LU
M

BI
N

E 
D

R
IV

E

1
2

2

2

D
R

IVE

1

4

9

5

BLU
EBELL

3
4

Sta
19

1

2

3

8

9 7

5

ARAN DRIVE

3

4

4

2
PR

IM
RO

SE
 L

AN
E

1

15

8

10 CLO
VER D

RIV
E

3

14

1

9

2

MEADOWSWEET

DRIVE

1

17

16

CE
LA

ND
IN

E

23

28

1

LA
NE

1

7

1

2

1

CH
AR

LO
CK

 D
RI

VE

2

2

House
Low
The

10

FOXGLOVE LANE

Sweet
Briars

16

29

C
AM

PIO
N

 W
AY

34

2

3

2

SNOWDROP DRIVE

1

4

2

13

LAVENDER DRIVE

36

35

1

44

2
3

BRAMBLE

42

8

WEST

37
39

RISE

48

DRIVE

1

GREENLANDS

l9

37

Sta

30

26

El
Sub

20

TEASEL

32

31

WAY

33

40

38

C
O

W
S

LIP

7

11

15

54

16

LANE

27

17

SHEPHERD

2

18

2

26

24
a

Sub
El

28

2

ORCHID DRIVE

1
2

B 
11

57

POPPY DRIVE

3

5

5

1

MEADOW WAY

8

9

12

1

16

23

9

WOODHOUSE

12

20

2
CL

OSE

CLOSE

19

1

6

4

Cemetery

29

Playing Field

Court

Games

50

36

56

44

26

l3

42

l9

1
5

LA
N

E
C

O
W

SL
IP

Ward Bdy

8

32

23

28

16

14

8 6

2

31

15

14

16

22

12

8

9

7

4

2

19

20
b

20
a

ABBEY CLOSE

8

24

El Sub Sta

22a

30

UPLANDS PARK

Sweet
Briars

38.7m

LB

2

5

3a

THE TURNING

3

1

2

9

52

19

17

31B 
11

57

21

20

1

1

12

24

22

1

9 W
AY

19

2

18
a

26

7

2

Pp Ho

G
R

EEN
LAN

D
S

25

20a

8

20

Works

W
ard BdyDepot

23

ESS 22

1

2623

2

21

33.2m

31.1m

5

3

High

Pi
ne

sid
e

1

15

18

Bank

32.1m

1a

10

8

14

2

O
R

C
H

CLOSE

ARD

5

2

21

15

5b

13

50

3

6

VICARAGE ROAD

1

8

9

11

HO
LT

 R
OA

D

TRENTHAM DRIVE

Bunker's Hill

13

LB
40.2m

5b

7

5a

7

5

16

Eastcourt

1 to 9

Chiperoni

9a

HOOKS HILL ROAD

4

1

28

33.6m

5

Highwayman

CourtLodgeWhite

17

5

9

8

12

1

27.2m

17

14

10

16

14 11

1

14

H
A

N
N

A
H

 C
LO

S
E

8 6

2

2

24a

24

9

9a

7a

29.1m

19

Home

Children's40.0m

Franklin Hill

18

SHERINGHAM

Samules Ct

20
a11a

20
b

9b

2b
Samules Court

2a
10

ABBEY R
O

AD

WEYBOURNE ROAD

18.6m

11 12

22

32 30

Estate

Industrial 33 35
9

Road
Weybourne

Track

MP 42.25

Allotment Gardens

Track

Swimming Pool

22.6m

Shelter

Coastguard

Lookout

Skelding Hill

11 12

22

32 30

33 35

El Sub Sta

9

6

3 
to

 5

1 2

W
eybourne R

oad Industrial Estate

18

37
28

17

Works

7

55b

50

3

7

1 to 7

Highwayman

Court

2

Lodge

18 to 21

White

1 to 9

1

B 1157

27.2m

14

1 to 12

12

23.8m

North Norfolk Railway

Cellae LI
N

KS
 R

O
AD

14
10

8a
8

LB

1

7a

Vicarage

Post

Post

1a

5a

5

7

M
O

NTAG
UE RO

AD

LB

4a

2a

2 5 4Ward Bdy
Dormy House

6

4

2

32

PW

2

El Sub Sta

GP

25.0m

27.0m10a
10

5

8

9a 9

7

10

5a

1

Police

33

1

3

Station

18

15

Samules Ct

14 to 24

Langham Court

Piscinales

Path (um)

Coastal Slope

2

22

20

1 to 9

Paulian Court

Pond

1

1a 9

ST NICHOLAS PLACE

18

El Sub Sta

18a
18c

14a

16

28 to 36

14

St Nicholas

Gardens

1 to 6

1 to 8

ESS

30a
1 to 3

Court
Cheryl

Hotel

15

21

3 8 7 6

5

A 149

13

WEYBOURNE ROAD

22

Club House

FS

5

C
R

ES
C

EN
T

26
30

22.0m

MP 42.5

Level Crossing

Dormie House

1

LI
N

K
S

SW
EETBR

IAR
 LAN

E

9 to 24

12

The Lees

OS MasterMap ®


